The Grove pours 3 ounces each of the wines selected for our flights. We have
also listed our prices for a 6 ounce pour and the full bottle for your convenience.

flight one - $20

sparkle of my eyes

131 NV Avissi
103 2021 Gérard Bertrand
130 NV Ferrari

flight two - $19

friends in loire places

321 2023 Le Petite Perriere
318 2024 Gaspard

320 2023 Domaine Bonnard

flight three - $20

hit me with your best chard

543 2021 Santa Julia

545 2023 Valravn

547 2022 Domaine de la Meuliere

flight four - $18

high and dry
432 2023 Surrau
630 2024 Pfaffl
403 2024 Livon

flight five - $16
happy together

634 2024 A.A. Badenhorst
433 2021 Petra Zingari

330 2024 Chateau Ducasse

flight six - $22
you've got a blend in me
1213 2022 Pedroncelli
1256 2020 Niner Estates
1043 2019 Resign

flight seven - $21

mr. cab driver

1203 2021 Angeline

1272 2023 Requiem

1263 2021 Robert Mondavi

flight eight - $21

we are never ever getting back together
1031 2021 d'Arenberg

1032 2022 Chateau Beaubois

1033 2021 William Chris

flight nine - $21
that's amore

1435 2022 Paolo Scavino
1468 2022 Morra

1463 2022 La Spinona

flight ten - $19

somewhere only pinot
905 2021 Circle Creek
940 2023 Averaen

910 2022 North Valley

Prosecco
Crémant de Limoux Brut Rosé
Brut

Sauvignon Blanc
Touraine Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chablis Chardonnay

Vermentino di Gallura "Limizzani"
Griiner Veltliner
Pinot Grigio

Chenin Blanc blend "The Curator"
Trebbiano, Chardonnay & Viognier
Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc

Merlot, Syrah & Sangiovese
Cab Franc, Cab Sauv & Malbec

Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre

Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve"
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Grenache "The Custodian"
Syrah "Un Amour de Syrah"
Mourvedre

Dolcetto d'Alba
Barbera d'Alba
Nebbiolo

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Veneto, Italy
Languedoc, France
Trentodoc, Italy

Loire, France
Loire, France
Loire, France

Mendoza, Argentina
Sonoma County, California
Burgundy, France

Sardinia, Italy
Niederosterreich, Austria
Collio, Italy

Swartland, South Africa
Tuscany, Italy
Bordeaux, France

Dry Creek Valley, California

Paso Robles, California
Sonoma County, California

Sonoma County, California

Columbia Valley, Washington

Napa Valley, California

McLaren Vale, Australia
Rhone, France
High Plains, Texas

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

California
Willamette, Oregon
Willamette, Oregon

Price by
the glass
(60z.)

$9.00
$12.00
$19.00

$7.75
$12.75
$18.00

$9.00
$14.00
$17.00

$10.75
$12.00
$12.50

$7.50
$10.75
$14.00

$13.50
$14.00
$15.00

$10.25
$12.00
$19.50

$12.00
$14.00
$15.00

$10.75
$13.50
$17.75

$9.00
$15.00
$16.00

Bottle
Price

$35
$44
$65

$30
$46
$61

$34
$50
$58

$40
$44
$45

$30
$40
$50

$49
$50
$53

$39
$44
$66

$44
$50
$53

$40
$49
$61

$35
$53
$56



118
131
103
130
125

701
404
634
303
321
524
543
433
432
635
630
403
318
330
430
545
547
320
548

905

1203
1461
1435
1437
1031
1272
1605
1402
1468
1213
1032
1256
940

930

1043
1033
910

1463
1412
1263
1038

806
803
812
802
804

NV Mistinguett
NV Avissi
2021 Gérard Bertrand
NV Ferrari
NV Chéateau de Bligny

2024 Famille Perrin

2023 La Fiera

2024 A.A. Badenhorst
2024 Ant Moore

2023 Le Petite Perriere
2023 Hess

2021 Santa Julia

2021 Petra Zingari

2023 Surrau

2023 August Kesseler
2024 Pfaffl (mymes with waffle!)
2024 Livon

2024 Gaspard

2023 Chateau Ducasse
2023 Enrico Serafino
2023 Valravn

2022 Domaine de la Meuliere
2023 Domaine Bonnard
2022 Olivier Leflaive

2021 Circle Creek

2021 Angeline

2022 Surrau

2022 Paolo Scavino

2020 Domaine Barons de Rothchild
2021 d'Arenberg

2023 Requiem

2023 Zuccardi Q

2022 Castello de Leccia
2022 Morra

2022 Pedroncelli

2022 Chateau Beaubois
2020 Niner Estates

2023 Averaen

2022 Domaine Laurent Chardigny
2019 Resign

2021 William Chris

2022 North Valley

2022 La Spinona

2021 Poliziano

2021 Robert Mondavi
2021 Chateau I'Hospitalet

NV Kopke

2019 Taylor Fladgate
NV Graham's

2022 Chateau d'Arche
NV Dow's

glass pours are 6 ounces* (1/4th of a bottle)

Cava Brut Nature Penedés, Spain
Prosecco Veneto, Italy
Crémant de Limoux Brut Rosé Languedoc, France
Brut Trentodoc, Italy
Champagne "Grand Brut" Champagne, France
"Le Grand Prebois" Rosé (it's pink!) Rhone, France

Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy

Chenin Blanc blend "The Curator" Swartland, South Africa
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc Loire, France
Chardonnay Monterey, California
Chardonnay Mendoza, Argentina
Trebbiano blend Tuscany, Italy
Vermentino di Gallura "Limizzani" Sardinia, Italy
Riesling Rheingau, Germany
Griiner Veltliner Niederosterreich, Austria
Pinot Grigio Collio, Italy
Touraine Sauvignon Blanc Loire, France
Sémillon & Sauvignon Blanc Bordeaux, France
Gavi di Gavi "Grifo del Quartaro" Piedmont, Italy
Chardonnay Sonoma County, California
Chablis Burgundy, France
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc Loire, France
Bourgogne Chardonnay Burgundy, France
Pinot Noir California
Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve" Sonoma, California
Cannonau di Sardegna "Naracu" Sardinia, Italy
Dolcetto d'Alba Piedmont, Italy
Merlot & Cab Sauv "Les Legendes" Bordeaux, France
Grenache "The Custodian" McLaren Vale, Australia
Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley, Washington
Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
Chianti Classico Sangiovese Tuscany, ltaly
Barbera d'Alba Piedmont, Italy
Merlot blend "Sonoma Classico” Dry Creek Valley, California
Syrah "Un Amour de Syrah" Rhone, France
Cabernet blend "Bootjack Red" Paso Robles, California
Pinot Noir Willamette, Oregon
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Burgundy, France
Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre Sonoma County, California
Mourvedre High Plains, Texas
Pinot Noir Willamette, Oregon
Langhe Nebbiolo Piedmont, Italy

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Tuscany, Italy
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, California
Grand Vin "La Clape" Languedoc-Rousillon, Fr.
Dry White Port Portugal

Late Bottled Vintage Port Portugal

10-year Tawny Port Portugal
Sauternes "Le Perle d'Arche" Bordeaux, France

20-year Tawny Port Portugal

6 oz.
pour

$8.25
$9.00
$12.00
$19.00
$25.00

6 oz.
pour

$6.50
$6.50
$7.50
$7.75
$7.75
$8.50
$9.00
$10.75
$10.75
$11.25
$12.00
$12.50
$12.75
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$17.00
$18.00
$24.00

6 oz.
pour

$9.00

$10.25
$10.25
$10.75
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$17.75
$18.75
$19.50
$25.00

3oz
pour

$7.25
$9.75
$14.25
$18.00
$26.00

Bottle
Price

$32
$35
$44
$65
$83

Bottle
Price

$26
$26
$30
$30
$30
$33
$34
$40
$40
$41
$44
$45
$46
$47
$47
$50
$58
$61
$80

Bottle
Price

$35
$39
$39
$40
$44
$44
$44
$47
$49
$49
$49
$50
$50
$53
$53
$53
$53
$56
$61
$65
$66
$82

Bottle
Price

$49
$63
$89
$61

$147



102
133
106
128
101

631
405
401
407
426

328
322
323
317
324

522
526
515
535
520
528
537
512
542
541
513
551

553
549
538
552
539

636
637
203
639
625

NV Fantinel

NV Contadi Castaldi
2022 Schramsberg

NV Ployez-Jacquemart

NV Veuve Clicquot

2024 Luca Bosio

2022 Feudi di San Gregorio
2023 Alois Lageder

2024 Marco Felluga

2023 Angelo Negro

2023 OTU

2023 Cliff Lede

2023 Shaw & Smith
2023 Nicolas Gaudry

2024 Chaumeau Balland et Fils

2020 Alpha Omega
2022 Left Coast
2022 Clos Pegase
2021 Small Vines
2022 Failla

2021 EnRoute
2020 Gran Moraine
2022 Ramey

2021 atLarge

2020 Lioco

2022 Kistler

2016 Bergstrom

2023 Famille Paquet

2023 Domaine Charly Nicolle
2020 Henri Prudhon

2022 Maison Champy

2021 Bouchard Aine

2023 Quinta do Ameal
2022 Loimer

2024 Rose Gold

2020 Peter Jakob-Kuihn
2023 Famille Perrin

Brut Rosé "One and Only"
Franciacorta Rosé

Blanc de Blancs

Extra Quality Brut

Brut Rosé

Moscato

Falanghina

Pinot Bianco

Pinot Grigio "Mongris"
Roero Arneis "Serra Lupini"

Sauvignon Blanc "Limited Release"
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Pouilly-Fumé "Les Champs de Cri"

Sancerre

Chardonnay "Two Squared”
Chardonnay "Truffle Hill"
Charonnay "Mitsuko's Vineyard"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Brumaire"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay "45th Parallel"
Chardonnay "Skycrest"
Chardonnay "Les Noisetiers"
Chardonnay "Sigrid"

Bourgogne Blanc

Chablis 1er Cru "Mont de Milieu"
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru "Les Perrieres"
Pernand-Vergelesses

Meursault

AND ONE PINK WINE

Vinho Verde "Bico Amarelo"
Griiner Veltliner "Lois"

Rosé

Riesling Trocken "Quarzit"
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc

Veneto, Italy
Lombardy, Italy
Napa, California

Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Piedmont, Italy
Campania, Italy
Alto Adige, Italy
Collio, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Marlborough, New Zealand
Napa, California
Adelaide Hills, Australia
Loire, France
Loire, France

Napa, California
Willamette, Oregon
Carneros, California

Sonoma Coast, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Russian River Valley, Ca.
Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon
Russian River Valley, Ca.
Oregon
Anderson Valley, California
Sonoma County, California
Willamette, Oregon

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Minho, Portugal
Kamptal, Austria
Cotes de Provence, France
Rheingau, Germany
Rhone, France

$43
$65
$90
$118
$175

$35
$44
$45
$50
$57

$64
$67
$68
$77
$84

$50
$52
$60
$63
$67
$85
$86
$102
$104
$135
$149
$175

$56
$94
$116
$133
$149

$36
$47
$53
$74
$115



1457
1400
1447
1467
1406
1420
1464
1465

1436
1453
1459
1444
1458
1454
1424
1466

1430
1445
1422

907
906
951
952
945
932
949
914
929
953

942
947
937
943
925
935
931

2023 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona

2022 Palagetto

2022 Altesino

2019 Brusco dei Barbi
2021 Tenuta di Arceno
2019 Tenuta Silvio Nardi

2020 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona

2019 Casanova di Neri

2022 Luigi Einaudi
2023 Luigi Giordano
2021 Damilano

2022 Elvio Tintero

2017 Marchesi di Barolo
2018 Viberti Giovanni
2019 Paolo Scavino
2020 G.D. Vajra

2021 Remo Farina
2022 Pietradolce
2020 Allegrini

2021 B.R. Cohn
2022 Spy Valley
2023 Presqu'ile
2022 Belle Glos
2018 Resign

2021 Emeritus
2016 Teutonic

2018 Eyrie

2022 Lingua Franca
2021 Hirsch

2022 Domaine de Vernus
2018 Huguenot

2020 Jean-Marc Pillot

2019 Michel Sarrazin

2021 Phillipe Bouzereau Fils
2022 Georges Noéllat

2018 Louis Latour

Toscana Rosso IGT
Chianti Colli Senesi
Rosso di Montalcino
Toscana Rosso IGT

IL Fauno di Arcanum IGT
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Dolcetto di Dogliani
Barbera d'Alba "Buschet"
Langhe Nebbiolo "Marghe"
Barbaresco

Barbaresco

Barolo "Buon Padre"
Barolo "Ravera"

Barolo "Bricco delle Viole"

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso
Etna Rosso

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Dairyman”

Pinot Noir "The Liberator"
Pinot Noir "Hallberg Ranch"
Pinot Noir "Alsea Vineyard"
Pinot Noir "Outcrop Vineyard"
Pinot Noir "Tongue 'n Cheek'
Pinot Noir "San Andreas Fault"

Regnie

Marsannay Rouge

Santenay Rouge "Les Champs-Claude"
Givry 1er Cru "Champ Lalot"
Auxey-Duresses 1er Cru "Les Duresses"
Cote de Nuits Village
Gevrey-Chambertin

Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly

Tuscany, Italy

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Veneto, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Veneto Italy

North Coast, California
Marlborough, New Zealand
Santa Barbara County, Ca.

Russian River Valley, Ca.
Russian River Valley, Ca.
Russian River Valley, Ca.
Willamette, Oregon
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon
Sonoma Coast, Ca.

Beaujolais, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

$39
$46
$62
$65
$85
$129
$134
$161

$56
$58
$61
$81
$106
$113
$154
$191

$51
$63
$166

$53
$62
$67
$72
$77
$92
$101
$117
$124
$152

$70
$97
$100
$102
$126
$128
$195



1036

1009

1026

1045

1046

1013

1018

1039

1016

1254

1270

1212

1275

1268

1264

1261

1247

1274

1279

1237

1239

1262

1216

1258

1231

1277

1230

1211

1271

1266

2022 Delas

2019 Domaine de Mourchon
2022 Stolpman

2021 Jean-Louis Chave
2022 Saint-Damien

2018 A. A. Badenhorst
2017 Glaetzer

2021 Domaine Lionnet
2017 Bernard Burgaud

2021 Gainey
2022 Trentadue
2021 Treana
2021 Amavi
2021 Ferrari-Carano
2021 Dry Creek Vineyards
2022 Vineyard 29
NV The Turk
2020 Hall Estates
2018 Gramercy Cellars
2021 Arrowood
2021 Groth
2021 DelLille
2021 Chappellet
2017 Chateau Montelena

2021 L'Etoile de Villegeorge
2018 Chateau Greysac

2018 Chateau Morin

2020 Chateau Respide-Medeville
2023 Chateau Lalande

2021 Chateau Picque Caillou

Cotes du Rhone "St. Esprit" Rhone, France

Cotes du Rhone "Grand Reserve" Rhone, France
Syrah Ballard Canyon, California
Saint-Joseph "Offerus" Rhone, France
Rhone, France

Swartland, South Africa

Gigondas Vieilles Vignes
Shiraz Blend

Shiraz/Cabernet "Anaperenna" Barossa Valley, Australia
Cornas "Terre Brulée"

Cote-Rotie

Rhone, France

Rhone, France

Merlot Santa Ynez, California

Cabernet Sauvignon "La Storia" Alexander Valley, California
Paso Robles, California

Walla Walla Valley, Wa.

Cabernet Sauvignon blend
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon blend "Trésor" Sonoma County, California

Cabernet Sauvignon blend "The Mariner" Sonoma County, California

Cabernet Sauvignon "Cru" Napa, California
Cabernet Sauvignon blend (1.5L) Paso Robles, California
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa, California
Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley, Washington
Cabernet Sauvignon "Knights Valley" Sonoma County, California
Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville, California
Cabernet Sauvignon "Four Flags" Red Mountain, Washington
Cabernet Sauvignon "Signature" Napa, California

Cabernet Sauvignon "Montelena Estate" Napa, California

Haut-Medoc Bordeaux, France
Médoc Bordeaux, France
Saint-Estephe Bordeaux, France
Graves Bordeaux, France
Saint-Julien Bordeaux, France

Pessac-Léognan Bordeaux, France

$47
$73
$75
$84
$90
$92
$108
$149
$172

$50
$66
$75
$79
$80
$92
$99
$100
$101
$105
$108
$120
$138
$183
$300

$43
$68
$80
$86
$88
$95



1606

1604

1614

1617

1616

1618

1607

1719

1726

1723

1728

1709

1707

1713

1725

1716

1811

1815

1814

1819

1812

1810

2019 Bandini

2022 Carlos Basso

2020 Kaiken

2019 Bodega Calle

2020 Altos Las Hormigas
2021 Monteabellon

2021 Vina Cobos

2023 Flaco

2018 Bodegas Ordoiiez
2016 Quinta do Crasto
2019 Ramirez de la Piscina
2021 Numanthia

2022 Antidoto

2018 Losada

2020 Muga

2018 Abadia Retuerta

2023 Seghesio
2023 Turley
2019 Mauritson
2021 Ridge
2019 Marietta
2021 Girard

Malbec "Dos Cauces”

Malbec Reservado "Vina Amalia"

Malbec "Ultra"

Ca' de Calle Gran Reserva
Malbec Reserve

Ribera del Duero "14 Meses"

Malbec "Bramare"

Vinos de Madrid (100% Tempranillo)
Tinta de Toro "Triton"
"Crasto"

Rioja Reserva

Termes (100% Tempranillo)

Ribera del Duero

Mencia "El Pajaro"

Rioja Reserva

Sardon de Duero "Seleccion Especial”

Zinfandel

Zinfandel "Juvenile"

Zinfandel

Zinfandel blend "Three Valleys"
Zinfandel "Angeli"

Petite Sirah

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Uco Valley, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Valle de Uco, Argentina
Ribera del Duero, Spain

Lujan de Cuyo, Argentina

Madrid, Spain
Toro, Spain
Douro, Portugal
Rioja, Spain
Toro, Spain
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Bierzo, Spain
Rioja, Spain

Sardon de Duero, Spain

Sonoma County, California
California
Dry Creek, California
Sonoma County, California
Sonoma County, California

Napa, California

25% discount on all wines purchased as retail that leave the restaurant unopened.
Case discounts available for solid or mixed cases.

$44
$47
$53
$58
$67
$74
$99

$32
$47
$48
$49
$60
$61

$64
$92

$102

$59
$67
$72
$75
$86
$91
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